MEETING DATE: December 16, 2019 TIME: 6:30 PM

If Applicable please fill in:

Executive Session: START TIME: END TIME: Re-open to Public? If yes state

approx time:

SUBJECT of Executive Session:

OFFICE USE ONLY
El v

DEC 04 2019

TOWN&%J&:@\E@; NG

1835 Town Hall Committee

BOARD/COMMITTEE

1835 Town hall Sterling Ma 01562

LOCATION ROOM : Edwin Conant Room

Name:

Carl Corrinne : Chairman

DESIGNATED AUTHORITY OF BOARD/COMMITTEE CALLING THE MEETING

AGENDA

6:30...
6:05...
6:15...
6:30...
6:45...
7:00..
7:30...
7:45...

. Discuss usage of building idea (business incubator)

Attendance Welcome

Minutes

Review completed sprinkler design

Discuss payment for Corneliusen Consulting for sprinkler design
Final punch list and closeout

New Business - Old Business

Adjourn

**  Next Meeting, Wednesday, January 22, 2020 6:30 **




